

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza",
Dalal Street,	5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block,
<u>Mumbai - 400 001</u>	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
	<u>Mumbai – 400 051</u>
SCRIP CODE : 523367	SCRIP CODE : DCMSHRIRAM

Kind Attn: <u>Department of Corporate Communications/Head – Listing Department</u>

Sub: Newspaper Advertisements for the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 30.10.2023

Dear Sirs,

We enclose copies of the newspaper advertisements published in the Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 20.10.2023 with respect to the Notice of the Board Meeting of the Company scheduled to be held on 30.10.2023.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records and disseminate the same including at your website.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For DCM Shriram Ltd.

(Sameet Gambhir)
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Dated: 20.10.2023 Encl: as above

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Last Date for furnishing Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Date of E-Auction

The major terms and conditions of the E-Auction are as follows:

- a) The sale will be subject to orders of the Hon'ble NCLT, Hon'ble h Supreme Court of India and the provisions of the Insolvency an Regulations framed thereunder including guidelines released b regularly visit the website of JVL Agro Industries Ltd., I.e., I liquidatoryi@lqivl.com for access to E-Auction Process Information including updates required for participation in the E-Auction Process Information Document including all adden provided thereto shall be deemed to have been incorporated information, please contact the Liquidator at +91 93307 73661.
- b) It is clarified that this is not an offer document.
- c) E Auction will be conducted on "As on where on basis", "As is v "Whatever there is basis" and "No recourse basis". Such sale wo\_ and indemnities from the Liquidator.
- d) Details of E-Auction Platform: https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.r
- e) Interested parties are requested to submit their EOIs, applicable prescribed format to the Liquidator electronically followed by h Auction Process Information Document in this regard provide applicable to the E - Auction process along with Bid application of from the website of the company at www.jvlagro.com.
- f) Access will be provided to each individual qualified bidder after represcribed documents including undertaking under Section 29A of Sale Notice and E -Auction Process Information Document to the decision of the Liquidator in this regard shall be final and binding or
- g) The E-auction will be conducted on the scheduled date between extension of five minutes each.
- h) The liquidator reserves the right to modify the E-Auction process to to accept or reject any or all bids or abandon/adjourn / postpon withdraw any property or portion thereof from the E-Auction pn applicant at any stage without assigning any reason thereof and wi-
- i) All applicable taxes and other levies will be borne by the successfule
- j) Interested parties/prospective bidders are required to fumish EM Information Document after completion of Due Diligence of the by satisfaction. All prospective bidders who have furnished EMD shall Im in the E-Auction. Non-participation in the E-Auction of any prospective result in forfieiture of its EMD and no claim for refund shall be eriAµI unsuccessful bidders only would be refundable without any interestic to all other terms and conditions specified in the E-Auction Process

Liquid

als

Place: Kolkata

Date: 20th, October, 2023

41A, A

CIN: U65991MHZUU/PEC1/34U9

Registered Office & Corporate Office: Edelweiss House, Off C.S.T Road, Kalina, Mumbai – 400 098.

Tel No: +91 22 4097 9737, Toll Free No. 1800 425 0090 (MTNL/BSNL), Non Toll Free No. 91 40 23001181, Fax: +91 22 40979878,

Website: www.edelweissmf.com

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.



# **GLAND PHARMA LIMITED**

Corporate Identification Number (CIN) - L24239TG1978PLC002276 Registered Office: Sy, No. 143 - 148, 150 and 151, Near-Gandimaisamma 'X' Roads, D.P. Pally, Dundigal, Dundigat-Gandimaisamma (M), Medchal-Melkajgir District, Hyderabad 500 043, Telangana, India. Tel: +91 84556 99999; E-mail ID: investors@glandpharma.com; Website: www.glandpharma.com

#### NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 110 read with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 (hereinafter referred to as "the Act"), read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (hereinafter referred to as "the Rules") and other applicable provisions of the Act, the Rules, Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder, as amended from time to time (including any statutory modifications or re-enactment thereof, for the time being in force), General Circulars No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020; No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020; No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020; No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020; No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020; No. 02/2021 dated June 15, 2020; No. 30/2021 dated June 23, 2021; No. 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021; No. 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022, No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 and No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (hereinafter referred to as "MCA Circulars"), Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as "Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and other applicable Laws, rules and regulations (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time); Gland Pharma Limited ("the Company") is seeking approval from its Members for passing the following resolution as set out in the Notice of Postal Ballot ("Notice") dated October 17, 2023 through Postal Ballot, by voting through electronic means ("remote e-voting") for the following businesses.

Item No	Resolution	Description of the resolution			
1.	Special Resolution	To Reappoint Mr. Satyanarayana Murthy Chavali (DIN 00142138) as an Independed Director of the Company and consider commission on profits as remuneration to him.			

In compliance with the above mentioned provisions and MCA circulars, the Postal Ballot Notice ('Notice'), indicating, inter alia, the process and manner of Postal Ballot, by voting through electronic means ('remote e-voting') has been sent on Thursday, October 19, 2023, through electronic mode to those Members whose names appear on the Register of Members / List of Beneficial Owners as on October 13, 2023 ('Cut-off Date') received from the Depositories and whose e-mail IDs are registered with the RTA/Company/Depositories. A person who is not a member as on the Cut-off Date shall treat this notice for information purpose only.

The hard copies of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business envelope will not be sent to the members for this Postal Ballot, in accordance with the exemptions granted by the MCA Circulars. Members are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the remote e-voting system only.

In compliance with Section 108, 110 and other applicable provisions of the Act and Rules made thereunder and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide remote e-voting facility to the members, to enable them to cast their vote electronically. The Company has engaged Services of Link Intime India Private Limited (LINKINTIME) to provide remote e-voting facility. The detailed instructions of e-voting are provided as part of the notice which the members are requested to read carefully before casting their vote. The Members may please note the following:

Cut-off date	Friday, October 13, 2023	**************************************
Commencement of remote e-voting	Friday, October 20, 2023 (10.00 AM IST)	na rekonsult i
End of remote e-voting	Saturday, November 18, 2023 (5.00 PM IST)	en Berger, village in the second

Members are requested to note that the e-voting module will be disabled by LINKINTIME forthwith at 5.00 PM IST on Saturday, November 18, 2023. Once the vote(s) is/are cast, the members will not be allowed to modify it subsequently.

average in connection with the Postal Rallot through the remote e-voting process, members may

## DCM SHRIRAM LTD

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi-110037 Tel: 011-42100200

CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923
E-mail: response@dcmshriram.com
Website: www.dcmshriram.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure, Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 30<sup>th</sup> October, 2023, inter alia, to consider the Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30.9.2023.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company, i.e., www.dcmshriram.com and stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For DCM Shriram Ltd. Sd/-(Sameet Gambhir)

Place: New Delhi Company Secretary
Date: 19.10.2023 & Compliance Officer

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. (i, Website www.stelholdings.com

## STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

		CONSOLIDATED CONSOLIDATED		
			HALF YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	PARTICULARS	.2022	-30.09.2023	31.03.2023
		DITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
4	Total Income from Operations	20.60	468.76	1.716.17

## DCM SHRIRAM LTD

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi-110037 Tel: 011-42100200

CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923 E-mail: response@dcmshriram.com Website: www.dcmshriram.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 30th October, 2023, inter alia, to consider the Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30.9.2023.

This notice is also available on the website of the Company, i.e., www.dcmshriram.com and stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For DCM Shriram Ltd.

(Sameet Gambhir) Place: New Delhi Company Secretary Date: 19.10.2023 & Compliance Officer

## punjab national bank

...the name you can BANK upon!

गाजियाबाद, यू.पी., ई-मेलः cs8228@pnb.co.in

सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेत)

त प्रवर्तन ऐक्ट 2002 के तहत पंजाब नेशनल बैंक, शाखा- जी.टी. रोड, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी. का साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्नलिखित कर्जदारों उक्त सूचना / प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

दद्वारा उधारकर्ता तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अद्योहस्ताक्षरी ने इसमें नीचे नियम 8 के साथ पठित के अधीन उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों के इस्तेमाल के अन्तगर्त निम्नलिखित

नों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा की ओर आकर्षित ॥मान्य रूप से चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन—देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति ब्याज एवं अन्य प्रभार इत्यादि सहित के अधीन होगा। यदि उधारकर्ता / गारंटर प्रकाशन के 30 पित को निर्धारित तरीके से बेचा जाएगा।

ा विवरण

व भौज़ा) गली नं. 1, मोहल्ला राम क्षेत्रफल 183.66 वर्ग. मी., कवर्ड पत्ति गुरबक्स सिंह, पश्चिम में -में - जट मिल

मांग सूचना की तिथि और बकाया राशि (धारा 13(2) के तहत नोटिस में उल्लेख के अनुसार)

कब्जा सूचना की तारीख

अधिग्रहण

सूचना

(अचल

संपत्ति हेत)

28-06-2023 19-10-2023

रु. 57,05,844.65 और दिनांक 01.06.2023 से बैंक द्वारा अर्जित भविष्य का ब्याज एवं आकिस्मक प्रभार इत्यादि

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नेशनल बैंक

यूनियन बैंक [M] Union Bank

अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया धानुपुरा आस्तियों का प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनरनिर्माण तथा प्र अनुज कुमार शर्मा निदेशक / गारंटर श्री प्रशांत मार

(प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के (नियम 3) के साथ दिनांकित 03-02-2020 जारी की थी, जिसमें कर्ज (रूपए इक्कीस लाख चौंसठ हजार पांच सौ तीस त से 60 दिन के भीतर करने की मांग की गई थी। अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के प्रयोग करते हुए यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्तियों का कर्जदार का ध्यान, प्रत्याभत आस्तियों को छडाने

वया, मेरठ मुख्य शाखा के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत और प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के सांध वितयों के प्रयोगांतर्गत, एक मांग सूचना सं. संदर्भः एमआरटीएमः सरफॉएसिया : 56540 -3 निर्गत की थी, जिसमें उधारकर्ताओं / गारंटरों / बंधककर्ताओं (नाम) श्रीमती निधि अग्रवाल ल अग्रवाल पुत्र स्व. हरि प्रकाश अग्रवाल (उधारकर्ता) मेरठ मुख्य शाखा के साथ अनुरक्षित ,84,804.95 (रुपये उनतीस लाख चौरासी हजार आठ सौ चार एवं पिचानंबे पैसे मात्र)+ का, उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिवसों के अंदर, प्रतिभूगतान करने को कहा

जीआईसी के सामने, बेगम ब्रिज रोड,

खनी पल, मेरठ, उत्तर प्रदेश - 250001

अनुसूची 6 [नियम - 8(1)]

राशि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में विफल हो चुके हैं, अतएव एतद्द्वारा उधारकर्ता / गारंटर को कर्जदार और गारंटर बकाया राशि चुकाने में विफलके कि अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने, यहां इसमें निम्न विवरणित संपत्ति का, उक्त नियमावली के नियम 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अंतर्गत, उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगांतर्गत, 19-अक्टूबर-2023

एतदद्वारा कर्जदारों / गारंटरों को विशेष रूप से तथा जनसाधारण को एतदद्वारा सामान्य रूप में सावधान किया जाता है कि संपत्ति का लेन–देन नहीं करें तथा उक्त सम्पत्ति के संबंध में कोई भी 🔟 प्रकार का लेन-देन, रु. 29,84,804.95 (रुपये उनतीस लाख चौरासी हजार आठ सौ इक्कीस लाख चौंसठ हजार पांच सौ तीस तथा पैर्च / 2023 से राशि पर नियत ब्याज एवं अन्य शुल्कों हेत् यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया के

ितयों के मोचनार्थ उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के

🖎 Karnataka Bank Ltd. 🛚 😊

ऋणधारक राशि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में असफल हो गये है, इसलिए एतदद्वारा ऋणधारक और गारंटर तथा आम जनता को सुचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने इसमे नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4), उक्त नियम 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित के अधीन उन्हे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के इस्तेमाल के अन्तर्गत 17.10.2023 को लिया है। विशेष रूप से ऋणधारक / गारंटर / बंधककर्ता तथा जनसाधारण को एतदद्वारा उक्त संपत्तियो के साथ लेन-देन न करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है तथा संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी

लेन-देन बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, के प्रमार वास्ते रू 31,93,466.00 (रु. इकतीस लाख तिरान्वे हजार चार सौ छियासठ मात्र) और संविदात्मक दर पर भविष्य का ब्याज, अन्य लागत, प्रभार एवं खर्चै

ऋणधारक का ध्यान एक्ट की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8), के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित

अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

साम्यिक बंधक सम्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि सम्पत्ति नं. डब्ल्यू ए 71 (द्वितीय तल

छत के स्तर तक बिना छत के अधिकार के) (ओल्ड प्लॉट नं. 3 पर निर्मित) डब्ल्यू ए ब्लॉक

शकरपुर की आबादी, खसरा नंबर 177 में से, ग्राम शकरपुर खास इलाका शाहदरा दिल्ली

पिन-110092 में स्थित, क्षेत्रफल 83.61 वर्ग मी., यह सम्पत्ति श्रीमती बबीता विश्नोई पत्नी अनुज

विश्नोई के नाम पर है। चौहदी: उत्तर में – अन्य की संपत्ति का हिस्सा, दक्षिण में – सर्विस रोड,

परिशिष्ट-IV [(नियम-8 (1)]

कब्जा सचना (अचल सम्पत्ति के लिये)

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन

(अधिनियम), 2002 (2002-के 54) के अंतर्गत इंडियन बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के (नियम 3) के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतरी

प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 27.7.2023 जारी कर ऋणधारक श्रीमती शशि गुप्ता ( अब, मृत, अतः उनके सभी कानुनी उत्तराधिकारियों के माध्यम से), पत्नी श्री राम प्रवास यादव, सह–ऋणधारक/गारंटर श्री राम प्रवास यादव, पुत्र श्री जमादार सिंह यादव जिनकी इंडियन

बैंक, वैशाली (eAB) शाखा में खाता है, को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर

सूचना में वर्णित राशि रु. 13,25,768/- (रु. तेरह लाख पच्चीस हजार सात सौ अड़सठ मात्र) वापस

ऋणधारक अब मत, अतः उनके एलआर्स/गारंटर्स इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः

एतदृद्वारा ऋणधारक, अब मृत, अतः उनके एलआर्स/गारंटर्स तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज, 17 अक्टूबर, 2023 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली, 2002 के

नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारक अब मृत, अतः उनके एलआर्स/गारंटरों तथा आम जनता को एतदद्वारा सतक

किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का व्यवसायान करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी

तरह का व्यवसाय 25.7.2023 को रु. 13.25.768/- (रु. तेरह लाख पच्चीस हजार सात सौ अडसठ

मात्र) तथा 25.7.2023 से उस पर ब्याज के लिये इंडियन बैंक (तात्कालिक, इलाहाबाद बैंक), वैशाली

ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभृत परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

मकान ईडब्ल्युएस फ्लैट नं. न्याय खंड 111, 315 (जी.एफ.), इन्दिरापुरम, जिला गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश

को सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा। चौहद्दीः उत्तरः एच.नं. ३१४, दक्षिण-ब्लॉक, पूर्वः मकान सं. ३१८, पश्चिम

शाखा, प्लॉट नं. 557, सेक्टर-1, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद (उ.प्र.) के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाती है।

प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

इत्यादि सहित पूर्ण चुकौती की तिथि तक के अधीन होगा।

पुरब में - प्लॉट नं. डब्ल्यू ए-72, पश्चिम में - उक्त संपत्ति का हिस्सा

ALLAHABAD

दिनांक: 17.10.2023,

इंडियन बेंक 🧥 Indian Bank

आपका अपना बैंक / YOUR OWN BANK

स्थान : दिल्ली

🛕 इलाहाबाद

लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

मकान सं. 316

हस्ता 🗸 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (इंडियन बैंक)

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी.

वैशाली शाखा,

प्लॉट नं. 557,

सेक्टर-1, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद (उ.प्र.)

बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा

Acres of white feet wife flow the reference

प्रावधान की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।